ESPOR BR beer filters protect the unique characteristics of beer
by removing yeast and other spoilage organisms to ensure microbial
stability during cold stabilization.
The inert and highly asymmetric PES membrane provides validated
microbial retention to typical spoilage organisms, whilst protecting the
beer’s organoleptic qualities to preserve a fresh taste and a long
shelf-life once packaged.
The incorporation of an active prefilter layer, combined with an

and conform to the relevant requirements Conductivity (USP 645) : <1.3uS/cm
of 21 CFR Part 177. Endotoxin (USP85) : <0.25EU/ml
Ordering Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Korea Filtration Division
23rd, Jangangongdan 1-gil, Jangan-myeon
Hwasung-si,  Gyunggi-do, 445-941, Korea
Phone +82 31 359 0782
E-mail : kfdsales@parker.com
 Published by Korea Filtration Division KFD1190v1
ESPOR BR Filter Cartridges
E S B R - - A
C : 226INS/FIN
D : 222/FIN
E : 222/FLAT
F : 226INS/FLAT
S : Silicone
E : EPDM
 Nominal Length Micron Rating Endcaps Seals
1 : 10" (250mm)
2 : 20" (500mm)
3 : 30" (750mm)
4 : 40" (1000mm)
04 : 0.45micron
06 : 0.65micron
10 : 1micron
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS